
    Weare Middle School 
                                                       Weare Bus #2 

Leave Terminal @6:33AM
Right on Rt 114 

6:42 500 North Stark Highway
Russell's 

6:44 Go to Ruffled Road (past Russell Equip), turn around, head down Rt 114
6:45 Grace Drive
6:45 Hemlock Drive
6:46 567 North Stark Highway
6:46 North Stark Highway at Golf Course

Left on Concord Stage Rd - Rt 77
6:47 59 Concord Stage Road
6:48 147 Concord Stage Road
6:49 172 Concord Stage Road
6:50 Rockland Road
6:51 Left on Walker Hill Rd
6:52 32 Walker Hill Road
6:52 50 Walker Hill Road
6:53 Walker Hill/Woodland Drive
6:54 Walker Hill/Hatfield Road
6:55 Walker Hill/Salmen Road (right at sharp curve)
6:56 18 Salmen Road (across from Purington Field)
6:56 Left onto Concord Stage Road
6:56 586 Concord Stage Road
6:57 634 Concord Stage Road
6:57 648 Concord Stage Rd
6:57 Anne's Drive (across from Rt 77 Motors)

Right on sugar Hill South
6:59 81 Sugar Hill South
7:00 Lyndsay lane
7:01 Al's Drive
7:02 238 Sugar hill South
7:03 Dunbar Rd, pick up then turn around

Left on Rt#77, Right on Lufkin Road (at daycare)
7:05 Hannaford's

Turn around after pick-up
Right on Concord Stage Road

7:06 77 motors
7:06 484 Concord Stage Road
7:07 451Concord Stage Road
7:08 360Concord Stage Road
7:09 235 Concord Stage Road (after River Road at bottom of hill)



7:10 191 Concord Stage Road (across from Center Road, red/green house)
7:15 Drop off at Weare Middle School

        
                        


	W-Bus 2

